RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

06-07-2025 03:30

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

15/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
16/03/2025
Jornada 2

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
Jornada 3

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
Jornada 4

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
Jornada 5

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
01/12/2024
Jornada 6

08/03/2025
08/03/2025
09/03/2025
22/03/2025
Jornada 7

14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
15/12/2024
Jornada 8

2024/2025
Futbol set
Prebenjami Mixte
Grup 2 la Fase

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
LLICA D'AMUNT CE

SEK CATALUNYA

CF MOLLET UE

CEBIGUES IR
CE LLINARS B
CF CALDES

SEK CATALUNYA

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
LLICA D'AMUNT CE

SEK CATALUNYA

AT VALLES C

CF CALDES
CF MOLLET UE
CE LLINARS B
CEBIGUES IR

LLICA D'AMUNT CE
SEK CATALUNYA
CF CALDES

AT VALLES C

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
CEBIGUES IR

CF MOLLET UE

LLICA D'AMUNT CE

CF CALDES

CE LLINARS B
SEK CATALUNYA
AT VALLES C

CF CALDES
CEBIGUES IR
AT VALLES C
CE LLINARS B

CF MOLLET UE

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
AT VALLES C

LLICA D'AMUNT CE

CEBIGUES IR
CF MOLLET UE
CF CALDES
CE LLINARS B

LLICA D'AMUNT CE

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
SEK CATALUNYA

AT VALLES C

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
CEBIGUES IR

CE LLINARS B

CF MOLLET UE

AT VALLES C

CF CALDES

SEK CATALUNYA
CE LLINARS B

CF MOLLET UE
CEBIGUES IR

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
LLICA D'AMUNT CE

2-6
2-8

1-2
2-4

2-2
2-1

0-11
4-7
4-3
0-0



11/01/2025 CE LLINARS B

11/01/2025 CF CALDES

11/01/2025 SEK CATALUNYA
04/02/2025 CEBIGUES IR

Jornada 9

18/01/2025 CF MOLLET UE
18/01/2025 LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
18/01/2025 LLICA D'AMUNT CE
19/01/2025 AT VALLES C

Jornada 10

25/01/2025 CEBIGUES IR
25/01/2025 CF MOLLET UE
26/01/2025 CE LLINARS B

26/01/2025 CF CALDES

Jornada 11

01/02/2025 LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
01/02/2025 SEK CATALUNYA
01/02/2025 LLICA D'AMUNT CE
02/02/2025 AT VALLES C

Equip

CF MOLLET UE

LLICA D'AMUNT CE

CE LLINARS B

SEK CATALUNYA

AT VALLES C

CEBIGUES IR

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
CF CALDES

Punts PJ PG

31
20
18
18
14
11

CF MOLLET UE

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
AT VALLES C

LLICA D'AMUNT CE

CEBIGUES IR
CE LLINARS B
SEK CATALUNYA
CF CALDES

LA SALLE PREMIA BLANC
LLICA D'AMUNT CE

AT VALLES C

SEK CATALUNYA

CF MOLLET UE
CE LLINARS B
CF CALDES
CEBIGUES IR
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GF

63
25
37
30

28
24
16

GC

18
22
23
23
11
38
51
45



